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50 Stile Libero
Montebelluna, Domenica 22/05/2022 - 16:03

Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

MUNARI SAMUELE

DAL BO AARON

EGIDI MARCO

TONOLO EDOARDO
DAL BELLO MATTEO
SIMONETTO JACOPO
BRANCACCIA MATTIA
NOIATO MATTEO
ZAGRIYCHUK MAKSIM
PELLIZZER THOMAS
POZZOBON LEONARDO
MARTIGNAGO FEDERICO
BITTANTE MARCO
FELTRIN LEONARDO
COLLA TOMMASO
SIBEN GIOVANNI
BELTRAME MICHELE
TOMASI SAMUELE
TARGHETTA NICOLO!
ZOTTINO DAVIDE
BAVARO DAVIDE
BERTON ALESSANDRO
CAMERIN SIMONE
CERINI ALEX
SCANFERLATO ANGELO
SPERANDIO CRISTIAN
DALLAN ANDREA
OMBRELLA MATTEO
PESCE GIULIO
EMANUELE GABRIEL
BIANCHIN MATTIA
VECCHIATO DANIELE
DE VECCHI ALVISE
D'ORAZIO CHRISTIAN
MILLER KYLE DE MACCEIS
SANTINI FILIPPO

BAU RICCARDO
BARATTO GIULIO
POZZOBON RICCARDO
BISETTO TREVISIN CRISTIAN
LUCCHESE LEONARDO
POLETTO FRANCESCO
ZANOCCO MANUEL
BONIVENTO TOMMASO
RIGHETTI LORENZO
ROSSI TOMMASO
LUCCHESE SAMUELE
PASUBIO ALBERTO

Circuito SwimTeen
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Serie

Anno

2005
2004
2001
2006
2003
2007
2004
2005
2005
2007
2005
2007
2006
2008
2008
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2009
2009
2006
2007
2008
2005
2009
2009
2007
2005
2006
2008
2008
2006
2009
2008
2010
2010
2009
2010

Societa

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NOTTOLI NUOTO SRL
MONTENUOTO SSD

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
MONTENUOTO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
MONTENUOTO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
MONTENUOTO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ

Foglion. 1
22/05/2022

Assoluti Maschi

Tempo Pti

00:28.1
00:28.4
00:28.6 FG
00:29.0
00:29.1
00:29.4
00:29.6
00:30.4
00:30.9
00:30.9
00:31.0
00:31.8
00:32.0
00:32.0
00:32.0
00:32.0
00:32.1
00:32.2
00:32.3
00:32.4
00:32.4
00:32.5
00:32.5
00:32.8
00:33.0
00:33.0
00:33.1
00:33.3
00:33.4
00:33.5
00:33.5
00:33.6
00:33.6
00:33.7
00:34.0
00:35.4
00:35.5
00:35.5
00:36.5
00:36.6
00:36.9
00:38.2
00:38.5
00:41.3
00:41.4
00:41.5
00:45.4
00:46.7

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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